
Page 1 of 1 

Tender No. HORC/HRIDC/C-23/2022      Corrigendum No. 6 

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED  
(A Joint Venture Govt. of Haryana and Ministry of Railways) 

Plot no.143, Railtel Tower, Sector-44, Floor/ Room number: 5th floor, City: Gurugram, Zip code: 122003, Country: INDIA 

Telephone: +91 9311478893, E-mail: horc.etendering@gmail.com , Website: www.hridc.co.in   

 

Tender No.: HORC/HRIDC/C-23/2022                                                                                                                                        Date: 24.01.2023 

Reference: Specific Procurement Notice dated 09.11.2022. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 6 

Name of Work: C-23: Design and Construction of Civil Works (Earthwork, Bridges, Station Buildings, Retaining Walls and other miscellaneous 

Works) from km 29.68 to km 49.70 & from km 55.60 to km 61.50 and its connectivities to IR network from New Patli to Patli station & New Patli 

to Sultanpur station including modifications/civil works at Sultanpur Station in connection with laying of New BG Double Railway line of HORC 

Project.  

S.  

No. 

Tender Document Part / 

Section/ Clause No. 

Description of Existing Clause Modified Description of Existing Clause / New Clause 

1.  Corrigendum No. 3, Final 

Tender Document, Part 1, 

Section IV- Tender Forms, 

Tender Security, 

Form of Demand 

Guarantee, Second Para 

Tender No: HORC/HRIDC/C-4/2022 Tender No: HORC/HRIDC/C-23/2022 

 

  

mailto:horc.etendering@gmail.com
http://www.hridc.co.in/

